
r-~uiuiu~y ~~rvices
Description: Council District: i~o. 5 S~t~J:’~—f, _____ ______

— CIP Planning Area — Seattle~ ;- -i--. ____

The existing Padiology Departric~nt at the Harborview Nedical Center will be ~ ‘~~
meet the need for improved CormlunlcCtiOn including computerized N ~ ________

tomographic equipment will be acquired to keep up with current methods of ~ ‘—~-~ ~~Jf~E_ ~.Z_ ~
acute diagnostic radiology service

I ___

I ‘ _____________

/ , 1 -~
Project Comparison El No Changes El To Be Abandoned El To Be Merged El Total Cost Change El Sue Chari~ge ; ~ ~-~--.-~ ~—~--~--— ~

1978 — 1983 vs. 1979 - 1984 El New El Revenue Change ~ Scope Change U Schedule Change ‘ / - ( i ~ ~ I -~ ‘~

/ . ~ 2Cost Data: Status: , ,1.(O~. - —~.r_:..’~ ~. .: ~
Original Cost Estimate (1977) $2 000 000 _.Project under ~s1gn Certificate of ‘‘I

• . equipment has been received. I ~ ~

___ I

Project Data:

FUND 000003870 HARBORVIEW NED CONST—l 977 DEPARTMF.NT PRIORITY REQUEST 001 RFVISED MAY 1979

DEPARTMENT 0337 ARCHITECTURE—387/HARBR~ LOCATION - HARBORVIEW MEDICAL CENTER

FUNCTION 56100 HOSPITAlS CURRENT PROJECT COST ESTIMATE 2,000,000

SERVICE 56150 FACILITIES FXPENDFD ~ APPROPRIATED (INC RECW~F~JDEp) 2L000L000

PROGRAM 56151 REMODELING & RENOVATION FT!TURF FUNDING RFflIJIRF.D TO COUPLFTF PROJECT 0

EXPENDITURES EXISTING 1979 EXP + BUDGFT *ppfl~p~;~ PROJECTIONS - THOUSANDS OF POLLARS* OPT/ACCOUNT
OPTION TO 12-31-77 BUDGET RECO~’FNDED + RECOMMENDED P°OGPAM TOTAL

(A) (B) (C) (A+B+C) 1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 TOTAL •
-- - -EXPENDITURE DATA

•PRELI~1 ENGINEERING 60,000 60,000 * ~ 60,000

CONSTRUCTION 435,000 435,000 * ~ 435,000

EQUIP & FURNISH 1,475,000 1,475,000 * * 1,475,000

CONTINGENCY 10,000 10,000 ~ 10,000

ARTISTIC FURNISHINGS 2OL000 2OL000 * 2O~OOQ

EXPENDITURE TOTALS 2,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,ooo

----REVENUE SOURCES

36951 (A) GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS 2L000L000 _~LQPQLP2Q .. *~LQ~2LQPQ

REVENUE TOTALS 2,000,000 2,000,000 * 2,000,000

-. REVENUE AVAILABLE 2,000,000 REVENUE PENDING ~ *

PH-9

%. .~1 ~,. ;~.

4 1 ‘ ~1I
~.. IW ~. . iiiI .



ut roducod by:

No.

R.R. ~[;(H” C~’E?”r

79 — ~o4.
ORDINANCE NO. 4347

AN ORDINANCE making an appropriation of
$115,000 to the Grant Fund for Improvement
of Surface Water Quality.

BE IT ORDAINEI) BY TIlE COuNCIL OF KING COUN~1’Y

SECTION 1. The amount of $115,000 is hereby appropriated

to the Grant Fund from the Municipal ity of Metropolitan Seattle

Project P.000148010 for Improvement of Surface Water Management,

Grant File No. 916.

SECTION 2. The County Council hereby acknowledges a

required in-kind match of $38,334 by King County in support of

Improvement of Surface Water Management.

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this /~day of

PASSED this

6/ 4/ 79/ e mu

1.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1979.

_________day of ci
KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WAShINGTON

-, 1979.

ATTEST:

~ ~. ~
~PU11’C-Icik of the Council

APPROVED this2j_day of 1 9 79.


